Comparative analysis of loss functions for lithium-ion battery capacity prediction using linear interpolation data augmentation
	Index
	MAE
	MSE
	MAPE
	RMSE
	R2
	CRMSD
	MAD
	nRMSE

	MSAWH
	0.00685
	0.00016
	0.00413
	0.01250
	0.99333
	0.15293
	0.13674
	0.02733

	Huber
	0.00715
	0.00016
	0.00431
	0.01264
	0.99318
	0.15282
	0.13665
	0.02763

	Log-cosh
	0.00715
	0.00016
	0.00431
	0.01263
	0.99319
	0.15279
	0.13665
	0.02761

	MSLE
	0.01624
	0.00096
	0.01040
	0.03014
	0.98289
	0.23281
	0.20361
	0.03729

	Smooth L1
	0.00719
	0.00016
	0.00433
	0.01263
	0.99319
	0.15283
	0.13668
	0.02762


